080509FL01

Date House ID Sample_ID mode LE LE e P P e S S e Cl Cl e
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1 100587 Soil <LOD 0 <LOD 28226 210042 5194 <LOD 2601
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1 100591 Soil <LOD 0 <LOD 33473 262661 6243 <LOD 2783
9/10/2009 080509FL01 100586 Soil <LOD 0 <LOD 29750 203194 5219 <LOD 2162
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1 100585 Soil <LOD 0 <LOD 30696 221852 5612 <LOD 2353
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1 100588 Soil <LOD 0 <LOD 30726 220322 5460 <LOD 1446
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1 100593 Soil <LOD 0 <LOD 31263 255960 5929 <LOD 2073
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1 100589 Soil <LOD 0 <LOD 32820 271123 6299 <LOD 2381
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1 100590 Soil <LOD 0 <LOD 31680 196225 5575 11067 697
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1 100590 Soil <LOD 0 <LOD 31519 191654 5504 10129 683
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1 100592 Soil <LOD 0 <LOD 25596 161130 4351 <LOD 2592
9/29/2009 080509FL01 105171 Soil <LOD 0 <LOD 47264 492525 10849 <LOD 3025
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080509FL01

Date House_ID

9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/29/2009 080509FL01

Sample_ID
100587
100591
100586
100585
100588
100593
100589
100590
100590
100592
105171

K

1706
1854
1197
1743
2129
2063
1879
1779
1694
1643
1334

K e

Ca
194 158324
227 234332
201 188426
214 187562
215 199214
211 193758
219 212196
229 183091
227 182215
186 155295
281 318665

Ca e

Ti
2205 4565
3331 1378
2656 1509
2699 10519
2787 1316
2690 2809
3005 <LOD
2812 7159
2803 7088
2113 843
5103 <LOD

Ti e

127 NA
86 NA
83 NA

221 NA
82 NA

104 NA

332 NA

182 NA

182 NA
65 NA

229 NA

V_ e

Cr

<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
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080509FL01

Date House_ID

9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/29/2009 080509FL01

Sample_ID
100587
100591
100586
100585
100588
100593
100589
100590
100590
100592
105171

Cr e Mn

13 38
13 48
16 35
15 31
12 32
13 28
13 44
15 62
16 71
12 31

15 <LOD

Mn_e Fe Fe e
6 901
7 1447
7 919
7 890
6 936
6 1009
7 1072
8 895
8 878
6 656

32 1042

Co
19 <LOD
27 <LOD
20 <LOD
20 <LOD
20 <LOD
21 <LOD
22 <LOD
21 <LOD
21 <LOD
15 <LOD
25 <LOD

Co e

Ni
43 <LOD
37 <LOD
52 <LOD
82 <LOD
34 <LOD
42 <LOD
42 <LOD
42 <LOD
43 <LOD
29 <LOD
61 <LOD

Ni_e

28
27
28
31
28
25
28
68
34
26
35

Page 3




080509FL01

Date House_ID Sample_ID Cu Cu_e Zn Zn_e As As e Se Se e Br
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1 100587 <LOD 21 165 7 <LOD 13 <LOD 46
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1 100591 <LOD 25 57 4 <LOD 13 <LOD 3 59
9/10/2009 080509FL01 100586 <LOD 37 1237 20 9 3 <LOD 4 <LOD
9/10/2009 080509FL01 100585 25 8 389 11 <LOD 14 <LOD 7 <LOD
9/10/2009 080509FL01 100588 <LOD 29 110 6 <LOD 13 <LOD 6 <LOD
9/10/2009 080509FL01 100593 <LOD 18 12 3 <LOD 11 <LOD 3 <LOD
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1 100589 <LOD 27 34 4 <LOD 14 <LOD 4 <LOD
9/10/2009 080509FL01 100590 41 9 217 9 <LOD 18 <LOD 5 <LOD
9/10/2009 080509FL01 100590 45 9 203 9 <LOD 11 <LOD 6 <LOD
9/10/2009 080509FL01 100592 <LOD 19 1129 18 <LOD 15 <LOD 49
9/29/2009 080509FL01 105171 <LOD 44 13 4 <LOD 14 <LOD 7 <LOD

Page 4




080509FL01

Date House_ID

9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/29/2009 080509FL01

Sample_ID
100587
100591
100586
100585
100588
100593
100589
100590
100590
100592
105171

Br_ e Rb
2 <LOD
3 <LOD
65
66
6 <LOD
5 <LOD
5 <LOD
65
79
2 <LOD
67

Rb e Sr Sr e

6 830
5 766
21214
2 1063
5 1492
6 826
9 1429
2 803
2 809
7 1544
2 861

Zr
10 50
9 34
13 81
13 79
15 61
9 48
15 51
11 84
11 84
15 159
12 37

Zr e

Nb
3 NA
3 NA
3 NA
3 NA
3 NA
3 NA
3 NA
4 NA
4 NA
4 NA
3 NA

Nb_e
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080509FL01

Date House ID Sample_ID Mo Mo _e Ag Ag_e Cd Cd e Sn Sn_e Sh
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1 100587 26 3 <LOD 29 <LOD 45 <LOD 56 <LOD
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1 100591 13 2 <LOD 28 <LOD 50 <LOD 56 <LOD
9/10/2009 080509FL01 100586 21 3 <LOD 30 <LOD 37 <LOD 70 <LOD
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1 100585 32 3 <LOD 32 <LOD 43 <LOD 60 <LOD
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1 100588 16 3 <LOD 28 <LOD 39 <LOD 55 <LOD
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1 100593 10 2 <LOD 27 <LOD 35 <LOD 64 <LOD
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1 100589 17 3 <LOD 28 <LOD 40 <LOD 72 <LOD
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1 100590 30 3 <LOD 34 <LOD 67 <LOD 106 <LOD
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1 100590 32 3 <LOD 34 <LOD 63 <LOD 96 <LOD
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1 100592 23 3 <LOD 28 <LOD 35 <LOD 55 <LOD
9/29/2009 080509FL01 105171 28 3 <LOD 36 <LOD 45 <LOD 68 <LOD
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080509FL01

Date House_ID

9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/29/2009 080509FL01

Sample_ID
100587
100591
100586
100585
100588
100593
100589
100590
100590
100592
105171

Sh e I

71 <LOD

114 886

119 <LOD

118 <LOD
76 1243
59 <LOD
97 <LOD
93 <LOD
87 <LOD
80 <LOD
74 1337

e Ba
1025 60
291 <LOD
1389 <LOD
1325 111
266 <LOD
1333 <LOD
1623 <LOD
850 71
940 89
900 <LOD
376 <LOD

Ba e

Hf
18 NA
49 NA
49 NA
26 NA
62 NA
90 NA
29 NA
23 NA
24 NA
48 NA
30 NA

Hf e

Ta

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Ta e
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080509FL01

Date House ID Sample ID W W_e Re Re_ e Au Au_e Hg Hg_e Pb
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1 100587 NA NA NA <LOD 15 <LOD
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1 100591 NA NA NA <LOD 18 <LOD
9/10/2009 080509FL01 100586 NA NA NA <LOD 16 <LOD
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1 100585 NA NA NA <LOD 20 <LOD
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1 100588 NA NA NA <LOD 20 <LOD
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1 100593 NA NA NA <LOD 18 <LOD
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1 100589 NA NA NA <LOD 15 <LOD
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1 100590 NA NA NA <LOD 24 <LOD
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1 100590 NA NA NA <LOD 23 <LOD
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1 100592 NA NA NA <LOD 11 <LOD
9/29/2009 080509FL01 105171 NA NA NA 15 5 <LOD
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080509FL01

Date House_ID

9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/10/2009 080509FL0O1
9/29/2009 080509FL01

Sample_ID
100587
100591
100586
100585
100588
100593
100589
100590
100590
100592
105171

Pb e

Bi

10 NA
9 NA
11 NA
11 NA
11 NA
9 NA
11 NA
12 NA
22 NA
11 NA
13 NA

Bi e

Pg
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Pg_e

Pa
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
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